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Ohio Department of Developmental Disabilities
Early Intervention Regional Consultants

Laura Friedman
(614) 728-2729

Laura.Friedman@ODH.Ohio.gov

Cathy Kramer
(614) 466-2795

catherine.kramer@dodd.ohio.gov

Shelly Palumbo
(614) 705-1199

Shelly.Palumbo@dodd.ohio.gov 

Kelli Lanzot
(614) 466-4077

Kelli.Lanzot@odh.ohio.gov

Tiffany Madden
(513) 735-8271

Tiffany.Madden@dodd.ohio.gov 

Steve Guyton
(614) 466-5567

Steven.guyton@dodd.ohio.gov

Diane J. Fox
EI Program Manager

(614) 466-2755
Diane.Fox@dodd.ohio.gov 
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